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The place from San Jose offers 76 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $3.9.
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Manelys Donuts Menu

Cocktails Cake Do-Nuts

MAPLE OLD FASHION $1.5 CHOCOLATE BUTTERMILK $2.5
[ ]

Soft Drinkis Full Yenu

ORANGE JUICE $3.5 GLAZE CROISSONUT $3.5
Cakses Belgian Waffles

BLUEBERRY CAKE $1.5 PLAIN OLD FASHION $1.5

[ ] [ ]
Croissanis Hot Drink
PLAIN BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $4.0 HOT CHOCOLATE $3.5

Bagel Sandwich Biscuits & Breakfast
TURKEY EGG &CHEESE $7.0 Sandwiches

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE $7.0

BEAR CLAW $3.0 Old Fashion

GLAZE OLD FASHION $1.5
Sweets & Desserts
APPLE FRITTER $3.0 MW & Pastries

BLUEBERRY CHEESE CROISSANT $3.5
Coffee

MOCHA $3.5 Old Fashion Donut

CHOCOLATE OLD FASHION $1.5
Dry Calies
PLAIN CAKE $1.5 Custom C(ﬂee Cup

COLOMBIAN $2.0
Food
CHOCOLATE TWIST $2.5 Weaqwk

ﬁ NESQUIK STRAWBERRY MILK $3.5

FRENCH ROAST $2.0
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Individual Donut

SUGAR TWIST $2.5
Buttermilk Donuis

GLAZED BUTTERMILK $2.5
Twist Donuts

MAPLE TWIST $2.5
Sandwiches &EAmp; Wraps
EGG AND CHEESE $4.5
Batiery 7ind Snacks

CINNAMON TWIST $2.5
Cappuccino (120z)

FRENCH VANILLA $3.5

Bagels, Tiolls, and Other
Baked Goods

PLAIN CROISSANT $3.5
Drinks
2% LOW FAT MILK $3.5

ROCKSTAR ENERGY DRINK

(SUGAR FREE) $4.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE WITHCOLOR ¢, ¢
SPRINKLES :

PINK CAKE WITH COLOR 615

SPRINKLES

Croissonut
CHOCOLATE CROISSONUT
MAPLE CROISSONUT

TURKEY EGG AND
, CHEESE

HAM AND CHEESE
HAM EGG CHEESE

Jelly Fills
GLAZE JELLY WITH RASPBERRY

CHOCOLATE JELLY WITH CUSTARD
GLAZE JELLY WITH LEMON

Uncalegorized
DOZEN GLAZED DONUT HOLES

REGULAR MILK
NESQUIK CHOCOLATE MILK

Non fllcoholic Drinks
COKE (CAN)

REDBULL

DIET COKE (CAN)

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
CINNAMON ROLL
DONUTS

DONUT

$3.5
$3.5

$7.0

$6.0
$7.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$2.0
$4.0
$2.0
$4.0

$3.5
$3.0
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Bar Donuts

MAPLE BAR WITH CUSTARD
CHOCOLATE BAR WITH CUSTARD
MAPLE BAR (NO FILL)
CHOCOLATE BAR(NO FILL)

Beverages

ROCKSTAR ENERGY DRINK

STARBUCKS MOCHA
FRAPPUCCINO

REDBULL (SUGAR FREE)
VIETNAMESE ICE COFFEE
PLAIN BUTTERMILK

DOZEN REGULAR DONUTS
1/2 DOZEN REGULAR DONUTS

$3.0
$3.0
$2.5
$2.5

$4.0
$4.0

$4.0
$5.0
$2.5

$17.0
$9.0

DOZEN FANCY DONUTS

1/2 DOZEN FANCY DONUTS
BACON ,SAUSAGE EGG &CHEESE
BACON EGG CHEESE

Raised Donuis

PINK SPRINKLES RAISED
GLAZED RAISE

CHOCOLATE RAISE

MAPLE RAISE

SUGAR RAISE

CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES RAISED
CINNAMON CRUMB RAISE
GLAZED TWIST

MAPLE BUTTERMILK

VANILLA SPRINKLES RAISED

$28.0
$14.0
$8.5
$7.0

$1.8
$1.8
$1.8
$1.8
$1.8
$1.8
$1.8
$2.5
$2.5
$1.8



Manelys Donuts Menu

Manelys Donuts

5721 Camden Ave, San Jose,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00-13:45
Tuesday 06:00-13:45
Wednesday 06:00-13:45
Thursday 06:00-14:45
Friday 06:00-14:45
Saturday 06:00-14:45
Sunday 06:00-14:45
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